
Direction: Poonamallee

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

101 bus Time Schedule
Poonamallee Route Timetable:

Sunday 24 hours

Monday 24 hours

Tuesday 24 hours

Wednesday 24 hours

Thursday 24 hours

Friday 24 hours

Saturday 24 hours

101 bus Info
Direction: Poonamallee
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

The 101 bus line (Poonamallee) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Poonamallee: 24 hours(2) Thiruvotriyur: 24 hours
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 101 bus station near you and find out when is the next 101 bus arriving.

101 bus time schedule & line map

Poonamallee Get The App101

Thiruvotriyur

Thiruvotriyur Metro Station

Vellayan Chettiyar School

Thiruvottiyur Market

Theradi

Raja Kadai

Ellaiamman Kovil

Thiruvottiyur Police Station

Kaladi Pet

Thangal

Toll Gate

Toll Gate

Anna Nagar

Swallows

N4 Police Station

Nagara Thottam

Kasimedu

Surya Narayana Road

Kasimedu Police Station

Kalaimagal Vidyalaya

Royapuram
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Royapuram Market

Royapuram

Clive Battery

Collector Office Chennai Beach Station

Chennai Beach Station

Chennai Beach Station Post Office

Parrys Corner

High Court

Fort Station

Nurse Quarters

M.G.R.Central Station

Everest

Thinathanthi

Ywca

Dasaprakash

Nehru Park / Sangam Theatre

Neyveli House

Kmc

E.G.A. Theatre

Taylors Road

Lakshmi Kovil

Pachaiyappa College

Pachaiyappa College

Amaindhakarai

Amaindhakarai

Arun Hotel / Ampa Skywalk

Hotel Arun

N.S.K. Nagar

Nsk Nagar

Dg Vaishnav College

Arumbakkam Post Office

Arumbakkam
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Direction: Thiruvotriyur

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

101 bus Time Schedule
Thiruvotriyur Route Timetable:

Sunday 24 hours

Monday 24 hours

Tuesday 24 hours

Wednesday 24 hours

Rohini Theatre

Mettukulam

Nerkundram

Vengaya Mandi

Maduravoyal Ration Shop

Maduravoyal Ration Kadai

Maduravoyal Post Office

Maduravoyal

Maduravoyal Erikarai

Jesus Hall

Vaanagaram

Vanagaram

Kumar Theatre

Madhuravoyal Earikarai

Velappanchavadi

Velappanchavadi

Acs Medical College

Saveetha Hospital

Kumunanchavadi

Poonamallee Municipality

Kumunanchavadi

Karayanchavadi

Kalarai

Poonamallee Government Hospital

Poonamallee

Poonamallee Terminus

Poonamallee Terminus

Poonamallee Government Hospital

Kallarai

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/101/97224811/6472471/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-97224811&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Poonamallee


Thursday 24 hours

Friday 24 hours

Saturday 24 hours

101 bus Info
Direction: Thiruvotriyur
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

Karayanchavadi

Kumunanchavadi

Kumunanchavadi

Saveetha Hospital

Acs Medical College

Madhiravedu

Velappanchavadi

Vealapanchavadi

Madhuravoyal Earikarai

Kumar Theatre

Vanagaram

Vanagaram

Jesus Hall

Maduravoyal Erikarai

Maduravoyal

Madhuravoyal Post Office

Maduravoyal Ration Kadai

Vengaya Mandi

Nerkundram

Mettukulam

Rohini Theatre

Arumbakkam

Arumbakkam Post Office

D.G. Vaishnava College

Nsk Bus Stop

Hotel Arun

Amaindhakarai

Amaindhakarai

Pachaiyappa College

Pachaiyappa College

Taylors Road

Taylors Road
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E.G.A. Theatre

Kmc

K.M.C. Hospital

Breeze Hotel

Nehru Park / Sangam Theatre

Dasaprakash

Ywca

Thinathanthi

Everest

M.G.R.Central Station

Government General Hospital

Nurse Quarters

Fort Station

High Court

Parrys Corner

Chennai Beach Station

Collector Office Chennai Beach Station

Clive Battery

Thambu Chetty Street

Royapuram Market

Royapuram

Kalaimagal Vidyalaya

Kasimedu Police Station

Surya Narayana Road

Kasimedu

Nagara Thottam

N4 Police Station

Swallows

Anna Nagar

Toll Gate

Thangal

Kaladi Pet



101 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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Thiruvottiyur Police Station

Ellaiamman Kovil

Raja Kadai

Theradi

Thiruvottiyur Market

Vellayan Chettiyar School

Thiruvotriyur Metro Station

Thiruvotriyur


